

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA No.13-16/2011
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7186-7189 OF 2008

M/S.UNIVERSAL INSULATORS & CERAMICS LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 25/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Durav Madhur,Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both parties are directed to submit a
panel of names for appointment as an
Arbitrator.

Call next week.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master